© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco NCS 2000 Flex Spectrum Single Module
ROADM Line Cards
Operators face the challenge of deploying a scalable and agile optical network while
reducing footprint and cost. The Cisco NCS 2000 Flex Spectrum Single Module
ROADM Line Cards integrate the programmability and scale of Cisco nLight ROADM
with flexible amplification in an exceptionally compact single-slot form factor.

Quality
● TR-NWT-000332, Issue 4, Method 1 calculation for 20-year mean time between failure (MTBF)
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Commerce homepage and refer to Table 7. To download software, visit the
Cisco Software Center.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Product ID Description
NCS2K-9-SMR17FS 9-port Single Module ROADM - 0-17dB Gain - Flex Spectrum
NCS2K-9-SMR24FS 9-port Single Module ROADM - 12-24dB Gain - Flex Spectrum
NCS2K-9-SMR34FS 9-port Single Module ROADM - 20-34dB Gain - Flex Spectrum
NCS2K-20-SMRFS 20-port Single Module ROADM - Switchable Gain Flex Spectrum
NCS2K-20-SMRFS-CV 20-port Single Module ROADM - Switchable Gain Flex Spectrum - Connectivity Verification
NCS2K-9-SMR17FS-L 9-port Single Module ROADM - 0-17dB Gain - FS - Licensed
NCS2K-9-SMR24FS-L 9-port Single Module ROADM - 12-24dB Gain - FS - Licensed
NCS2K-9-SMR34FS-L 9-port Single Module ROADM - 20-34dB Gain - FS - Licensed
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 8
Product ID Description
NCS2K-20-SMRFS-L 20-port Single Module ROADM - Switchable Gain FS - Licensed
L-NCS2K-SMR-FS NCS 2K/MSTP Lic SMR - Flex Spectrum Activation e-Delivery
L-NCS2K-SMR-2P NCS 2K/MSTP Lic SMR - 2-port Activation e-Delivery
L-NCS2K-SMR-4P NCS 2K/MSTP Lic SMR - 4-port Activation e-Delivery
Warranty